20
28
33
67
88

Name

ARDA MIDYE
BERKAY BAYAR
AHMET CAN DURAN
EREN DENiz

iSMAIL KARABILEN
BARAN ASLAN
BARIS YENIAY

ISMET BARAN AVSAR
EMRE EKSIOGLU
MARREON JACKSON
MERT KONUK
YUSUF BAYRAK
EKREM SANCAKLI
D'SHAWN SCHWARTZ

undefined

Name

DiOGO BRITO
VLADYSLAV VOYTSO
TRAVANTE WiLLIAMS
JOSE BARBOSA
SERGIO SiLvA

DIOGO VENTURA
MIGUEL QUEIROZ
JOAO GUERREIRO
FRANCISCO AMARANTE
GONGALO DELGADO
RAFAEL LISBOA
DANIEL RELVAQ
FRANCISCO AMIEL
NEEMIAS QUETA

undefined

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

Fenerbahge Koleji Safiport

M P
00:00 0
22:39 4
30:02 10
03:44 0
17:30 4
01:49 0
20:06 13
02:00 0
14:36 7
17:00 1%
21:59 5
00:00 0
15:50 4
32:35 10

70
Portugal

] P
271:24 12
12:18 0
31:34 12
08:13 5
00:00 0
15:51 2
00:00 0
11:33 5
21:19 14
12:34 6
09:55 3
04:28 2
20:59 5
29:42 14

80

2P
0/0
1/2
5/7
0/0
2/4
0/0
171
0/0
2/2
1/2
1/2
0/0
1/2
4/5

18/27

2p
3/3
0/0
2/4
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/1
5/7
3/3
0/0
12
11
6/8

21/29

Q1

Match statistics

Fenerbahce Koleji Safiport 70 - 80 Portugal
(18-24, 23-14, 17-20, 12-22)

2P% 3P
0% 0/0
50% 0/0
71% 0/0
0% 0/0
50% 0/0
0% 0/0
100% 3/6
0% 0/0
100% 1/2
50% 2/3
50% 1/1
0% 0/0
50% 0/2
80% 0/2
66% 7/16
2P% 3P
100% 1/6
0% /4
50% 11
0% 1/2
0% 0/0
0% 0/0
0% 0/0
0% 1/1
7% 1/3
100% 0/0
0% 11
50% 0/0
100% 1/3
75% 0/1
72% 7/22
Biggest lead

Longest run

3P%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
50%
0%
50%
66%
100%
0%
0%
0%

43%

3P%
16%
0%

100%
50%
0%

0%

100%
33%
0%
100%
0%
33%

0%

Advantage changes

Times tied

@ Fenerbahge Koleji Safiport A Portugal

FT
0/0
2/2
0/0
0/0
0/2
0/0
2/2
0/0
0/0
5/5
0/0
0/0
2/2
2/4

13/17

FT
3/4
0/0
5/6
2/2
0/0
2/2
0/0
2/2
1/2
0/1
0/0
0/0
0/0
2/2

17/21

Fenerbahge Koleji Safiport

0%

0%
100%
0%
0%

100%

0%
100%
50%

76%

100%
80%

8
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TOV

TOV

FOULS
o R
0 o]
2 1
1 o]
0 (o]
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2 0
3 o]
1 (o]
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5 B]
2 o]
0 (o]
2 2
1 2
22 10
FOULS
o R
0 2
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4 1
0 o]
2 (o]
0 1
1 1
0 o]
0 (o]
1 o]
4 1
17 9
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